HS/RC Meet

1/18/2020

Score Summary

Team Standings

Team Name
Rapid City Central
Hot Springs

Wall

Stanley County
Rapid City Stevens

Saturday, January 18, 2020

Bars

31.250
31.550
27.500
25.150
25.100

Beam

33.100
31.350
29.300
27.300
23.100

Floor

35.100
34.550
32.650
31.900
26.550

Vault

33.500
31.500
31.450
30.750
25.650

Total

132.950
128.950
120.900
115.100
100.400
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HS/RC Meet
1/18/2020

Score Summary

Bars
Place No.
1 507
2 523
3 535
4 769
5 805
5 502
7 777
8 761
8 310
8 774
11 783
12 526
13 809
14 510
15 772
16 500
17 808
18 313
19 308
20 803
21 303
22 806
23 312
24 810
25 508

Gymnast Name
Ciara Sieveke

Emirra Returns
Kendall Diehl
Peyton

Piper Cordes
Reece Lowe
Jaylen Nachtigall
Carlie DeBoer
Caycee Knight
Jenna Ellis

Jessi Schroeder
Hannah Wheeler
Abby Moon

1zzi Arguello
Jillian Simunek
Matayah Yellow Mule
Regan Simons
Elena Hebb
Allison Schlomer
Amya Camp
Bailey Siedschlaw
Rehgan Larson
Reese Hand
Ashley Schriever
Emily Sherman

Saturday, January 18, 2020

Year

10
12
12

12

11
10
12
12
10
10
10

[ee]

0w N N o©

Team

Rapid City Central
Rapid City Stevens
Rapid City Stevens
Hot Springs

Wall

Rapid City Central
Hot Springs

Hot Springs
Stanley County
Hot Springs

Hot Springs

Rapid City Stevens
Wall

Rapid City Central
Hot Springs

Rapid City Central
Wall

Stanley County
Stanley County
Wall

Stanley County
Wall

Stanley County
Wall

Rapid City Central

Score
9.1500

8.8500
8.7500
8.6000
7.9500
7.9500
7.7500
7.6000
7.6000
7.6000
7.5500
7.5000
7.4000
7.3000
7.0500
6.8500
6.5500
6.1000
6.0000
5.6000
5.4500
5.4000
5.1000
4.6000
0.0000
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HS/RC Meet
1/18/2020

Score Summary

Beam
Place  No.
1 523
2 507
3 500
4 777
5 502
6 809
7 769
8 805
9 535
10 510
11 783
12 772
13 313
14 766
15 310
16 803
17 308
18 774
19 808
20 303
20 526
22 309
22 806
24 306
25 508
26 807

Gymnast Name Year Team

Emirra Returns 12 Rapid City Stevens
Ciara Sieveke 10 Rapid City Central
Matayah Yellow Mule 10 Rapid City Central
Jaylen Nachtigall 9 Hot Springs

Reece Lowe 12 Rapid City Central
Abby Moon 12 Wall

Peyton 7 Hot Springs

Piper Cordes 8 Wall

Kendall Diehl 12 Rapid City Stevens
1zzi Arguello 12 Rapid City Central
Jessi Schroeder 11 Hot Springs

Jillian Simunek 10 Hot Springs

Elena Hebb 9 Stanley County
Aerial Bochmann 11 Hot Springs
Caycee Knight 7 Stanley County
Amya Camp 8 Wall

Allison Schlomer 8 Stanley County
Jenna Ellis 9 Hot Springs

Regan Simons 10 Wall

Bailey Siedschlaw 10 Stanley County
Hannah Wheeler 10 Rapid City Stevens
Aleeyah Schilling 9 Stanley County
Rehgan Larson 9 Wall

Keeley Rothschadt 9 Stanley County
Emily Sherman 8 Rapid City Central
Breanna McConnell 10 Wall

Saturday, January 18, 2020

Score
9.2000

8.6500
8.5500
8.4500
8.3000
8.1500
8.0000
7.9000
7.7500
7.6000
7.5000
7.4000
7.3500
7.2500
7.0500
6.8500
6.7500
6.5500
6.4000
6.1500
6.1500
6.0500
6.0500
5.8500
5.6500
4.9000

Page 30of 6



HS/RC Meet
1/18/2020

Score Summary

Floor
Place  No.
1 507
2 523
3 777
4 535
5 500
5 805
7 766
8 502
9 526
10 809
10 769
12 313
12 510
12 774
15 783
16 306
17 310
18 803
19 309
20 303
20 772
22 806
23 808
24 308
25 807

Gymnast Name
Ciara Sieveke

Emirra Returns
Jaylen Nachtigall
Kendall Diehl
Matayah Yellow Mule
Piper Cordes
Aerial Bochmann
Reece Lowe
Hannah Wheeler
Abby Moon
Peyton

Elena Hebb

1zzi Arguello
Jenna Ellis

Jessi Schroeder
Keeley Rothschadt
Caycee Knight
Amya Camp
Aleeyah Schilling
Bailey Siedschlaw
Jillian Simunek
Rehgan Larson
Regan Simons
Allison Schlomer

Breanna McConnell

Saturday, January 18, 2020

Year

10
12
9
12
10
8
11
12
10
12
7
9
12
9
11

10
10

10

10

Team
Rapid City Central

Rapid City Stevens
Hot Springs

Rapid City Stevens
Rapid City Central
Wall

Hot Springs

Rapid City Central
Rapid City Stevens
Wall

Hot Springs
Stanley County
Rapid City Central
Hot Springs

Hot Springs
Stanley County
Stanley County
Wall

Stanley County
Stanley County
Hot Springs

Wall

Wall

Stanley County
Wall

Score
9.3500

9.1000
9.0500
8.9000
8.8000
8.8000
8.7500
8.7000
8.5500
8.5000
8.5000
8.2500
8.2500
8.2500
8.2000
8.0000
7.9500
7.8500
7.7000
7.6500
7.6500
7.5000
7.4000
7.3000
6.1500
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HS/RC Meet
1/18/2020

Score Summary

Vault
Place  No.
1 523
2 507
3 535
4 805
5 777
5 500
7 313
8 510
9 502
10 808
11 526
12 783
13 766
13 769
13 311
16 809
17 308
17 761
17 774
17 806
21 803
21 810
23 310
24 303
25 508
26 306

Gymnast Name
Emirra Returns

Ciara Sieveke
Kendall Diehl
Piper Cordes
Jaylen Nachtigall
Matayah Yellow Mule
Elena Hebb

1zzi Arguello
Reece Lowe
Regan Simons
Hannah Wheeler
Jessi Schroeder
Aerial Bochmann
Peyton

Raegan Taylor
Abby Moon
Allison Schlomer
Carlie DeBoer
Jenna Ellis
Rehgan Larson
Amya Camp
Ashley Schriever
Caycee Knight
Bailey Siedschlaw
Emily Sherman

Keeley Rothschadt

Saturday, January 18, 2020

Year
12

10
12
8
9
10
9
12
12
10
10
11
11

Team
Rapid City Stevens

Rapid City Central
Rapid City Stevens
Wall

Hot Springs

Rapid City Central
Stanley County
Rapid City Central
Rapid City Central
Wall

Rapid City Stevens
Hot Springs

Hot Springs

Hot Springs
Stanley County
Wall

Stanley County
Hot Springs

Hot Springs

Wall

Wall

Wall

Stanley County
Stanley County
Rapid City Central
Stanley County

Score
9.1500

9.0500
8.6000
8.3500
8.2500
8.2500
8.2000
8.1500
8.0500
8.0000
7.9000
7.8500
7.7000
7.7000
7.7000
7.6000
7.5000
7.5000
7.5000
7.5000
7.4000
7.4000
7.3500
7.2500
7.0500
6.7000
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HS/RC Meet
1/18/2020

Score Summary

All Around
Plc  No.
1 523
2 507
3 535
4 777
5 805
5 502
7 769
8 500
9 809
10 510
11 783
12 526
13 310
14 313
14 774
16 808
17 803
18 308
19 303
20 806

Gymnast Name
Emirra Returns

Ciara Sieveke
Kendall Diehl
Jaylen Nachtigall
Piper Cordes
Reece Lowe

Peyton

Matayah Yellow Mule

Abby Moon

1zzi Arguello
Jessi Schroeder
Hannah Wheeler
Caycee Knight
Elena Hebb
Jenna Ellis
Regan Simons
Amya Camp
Allison Schlomer
Bailey Siedschlaw

Rehgan Larson

Saturday, January 18, 2020

Year
12

10
12
9
8
12
7
10
12
12
11
10

Team
Rapid City Steve

Rapid Citv Centr
Rapid Citv Steve
Hot Sprinas
Wall

Rapid City Centr
Hot Sprinas
Rapid City Centr
Wall

Rapid City Centr
Hot Sprinas
Rapid City Steve
Stanlev Countvy
Stanley County
Hot Sprinas
Wall

Wall

Stanley County
Stanlev Countv

Wall

Bars
8.850

9.150
8.750
7.750
7.950
7.950
8.600
6.850
7.400
7.300
7.550
7.500
7.600
6.100
7.600
6.550
5.600
6.000
5.450
5.400

Beam
9.200

8.650
7.750
8.450
7.900
8.300
8.000
8.550
8.150
7.600
7.500
6.150
7.050
7.350
6.550
6.400
6.850
6.750
6.150
6.050

Floor
9.100

9.350
8.900
9.050
8.800
8.700
8.500
8.800
8.500
8.250
8.200
8.550
7.950
8.250
8.250
7.400
7.850
7.300
7.650
7.500

Vault
9.150

9.050
8.600
8.250
8.350
8.050
7.700
8.250
7.600
8.150
7.850
7.900
7.350
8.200
7.500
8.000
7.400
7.500
7.250
7.500

All
Around

36.300
36.200
34.000
33.500
33.000
33.000
32.800
32.450
31.650
31.300
31.100
30.100
29.950
29.900
29.900
28.350
27.700
27.550
26.500
26.450
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